
Seafood

€11.90

€11.90

€10.50

€12.90

€15.50

Sides 
Chunky Chips (WH1,SP)

Side Salad (MD,SP)(GF)

Creamed Potatoes (MK)(GF)

Seasonal Vegetables (MK)(GF)

Sweet Potato Fries (WH1)

€4.90

€4.90

€4.90

€4.90

€4.90 

All  beef  is  locally  sourced and of  Ir ish origin :ALLERGEN INDEX 
 *WH= WH1 (Wheat  Flour),  WH2 (Semolina),  WH3 (Wholemeal),  WH4 (Wheat  Bran),  WH5 (Rye),  *LP= LP1 (Barley),  LP2 (Oats),  CS = Crustaceans EG = Eggs,  FH = Fish,

PN Peanuts,  SY = Soya,  MK = Milk,  TN = Tree Nuts,  CY = Celery,  MD = Mustard,  SE = Sesame,
 SP = Sulphites,  LP = Lupin,  MS = Molluscs,

V= Vegetarian VV = Vegan,  GF -  Gluten Free Option Available  

WH1,MK,SP (GF)(V)

Crème Brûlée
Baked Egg Custard, Golden Sugar Glaze 
1A, 3, 7 (GF)

€8.90

€7.50

€8.90

Golden Brie 

Kale & Feta Salad  

Homemade Bacon Burger

Irish Lamb Shank

Crispy Chicken Wings 

Soup of the Day 
Served with Homemade Soda Bread

Special of the Day

WH1,MK,SP (GF)

Seafood Chowder

Butter Chicken Curry
Spicy Tangy Creamy Rich Curry with roasted
Chicken Breast Served With A Garlic Naan &
Steamed Rice
WH1,MK,TN,SP (GF)

Apple & Rhubarb Tart
Cooked Apple & Rhubarb in a Cinnamon syrup,
with  Custard, & Vanilla Ice Cream
WH1,EG,MK,SP,TN

Pavalova 
Seasonal Fruit Compote, Berries, & Chantilly
Cream
WH1,MK,SP

Chilli Duck Bao Bun
Toasted Steamed Bun, Pulled duck Meat,
Sriracha Sauce, Toasted Sesame &Onion
Crumb, Microgreen, House Salad
WH1,MK,SP,CY,MD,SE

BBQ/HOT Sauce With Garlic Dip 

Deep fried Panko Coated Brie, Plum in
a red wine & Cranberry Sauce
WH!, MK, SP 

Local Fresh Fish & Prawn Cooked In Creamy
Broth With Aromatic Vegetables & Potato
Served With Soda Bread
WH1,MK,FH,CY,SP (GF)

€34.00

€21.95

€19.90

€34.00

Served with Creamy Mash, Seasonal Vegetables
& Chef’s Gravy 
WH1,MK,SP (GF)

Roasted Chicken Supreme €22.95
Hasselback Potato With Cheddar Cheese, Seasonal
Vegetables,  Roast Chicken Gravy
WH1,MK,SP (GF)

Marinated & Slow Cooked Lamb Shank with Homemade,
Creamy Mash Potato, Seasonal Vegetables 
WH1,MK,SP, (GF)

Toasted Brioche Bun, Ballymaloe Relish, Lettuce, Irish
Cheddar Cheese, Served With Chunky Chips
WH1,MK,SP (GF)

10 Irish Sirloin Steak oz 

Battered Fresh Fish, served with Chunky Chips
and a Tartare Sauce
WH1,FH,SP 

€7.90

Traditional Fish & Chips €21.95

Starters

Surf and Turf Burger
Served with Lettuce , tomato, Tartar Sauce and Cheddar
Cheese In Brioche Bun With Garlic Butter Seared Scampi
WH1,MK,CS,SP (GF)

€24.90

Hot Beverages
Tea/Herbal Tea 

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino/Latte/Mocha 

Wilde Irish Hot Chocolate

€3.90

€2.90

€3.90

€4.60

€5.90 

€18.90
Tagliatelle & a medley of Seasonal Vegetables in a
Spicy Tomato Sauce
WH1,EG,MK,SP, (V) Vegan Avaialable upon Request

Selection Of Ice Cream
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate
EG,MK,SP

€8.90

Mains Desserts

A LA CARTE

Bacon Caesar Salad

€11.90

Prawn Curry €23.95
Succulent Prawns in a Mild & Creamy Curry
Served With Garlic Naan & Steamed Rice
WH1,MK,TN,SP, CS (GF Option Available)

Seafood Tagliatelle €23.90
Pasta Tagliatelle Cooked in a fresh Tomato & Garlic
Sauce With Hint Of  Chilli, Prawns, Mussels Topped
with Parmesan Cheese
WH1,EG,MK,FH,CS,MS,SP

Cooked to your liking. 
Served with Refried Green Beans , Balsamic Roast Onion
& a Fried Onion Crumb, Black Pepper Sauce or Garlic OR
Sage Butter. Served with Chunky Chips
WH1,MK,SP (GF)

€20.90

Plant Based 
Spiced Vegetarian Curry
Spicy Tangy Creamy Rich Curry with Seasonal
Vegetables  Served With A Garlic Naan, Steamed
Rice
WH1,MK,TN,SP (GF)(V)

Pasta Arrabiatta

€17.90

Refreshing Combination Of Blanched Kale Leaf, Feta
Cheese, Pomegranate Seeds, Baby Spinach, Citrus
Honey Dressing 
MK,SP (GF)(V)(Vegan Option Available )

Coconut, Fresh Berries Compote, & Vegan Vanilla
Ice Cream
TN  (V)(VV)

Vegan Chocolate Tart €8.90

Cos Lettuce served with Bacon, Parmesan Cheese,
Croutons, House Caesar Dressing 
Add Chicken €2.00, Prawns €3.00
WH1,EG,MK,SP (GF)(V)

€8.90Dark Chocolate Brownie
 Vanilla Ice Cream, Cream & Chocolate Sauce
WH1,EG,MK,SP,TN


