

Sauce With Hint Of Chilli, Prawns, Mussels Topped

with Parmesan Cheese WH1,EG,MK,FH,CS,MS,SP



Wilde Irish Hot Chocolate

€5.90

A LA CARTE

<u>Starters</u>		Mains	<u>Desserts</u>	
Soup of the Day Served with Homemade Soda Bread WH1,MK,SP (GF)(V)	€7.90	Special of the Day €19.90 Served with Creamy Mash, Seasonal Vegetables & Chef's Gravy WH1,MK,SP (GF)	Crème Brûlée Baked Egg Custard, Golden Sugar Glaze 1A, 3, 7 (GF)	€8.90
Crispy Chicken Wings BBQ/HOT Sauce With Garlic Dip WH1,MK,SP (GF)	€11.90	10oz Irish Sirloin Steak €34.00 Cooked to your liking. Served with Refried Green Beans, Balsamic Roast Onion & a Fried Onion Crumb, Black Pepper Sauce or Garlic OR	Vegan Chocolate Tart Coconut, Fresh Berries Compote, & Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream TN (V)(VV)	€8.90
Seafood Chowder Local Fresh Fish & Prawn Cooked In Creamy Broth With Aromatic Vegetables & Potato	€12.90	Sage Butter. Served with Chunky Chips WH1,MK,SP (GF)	Apple & Rhubarb Tart Cooked Apple & Rhubarb in a Cinnamon syrup,	€8.90
Served With Soda Bread WH1,MK,FH,CY,SP (GF)		Homemade Bacon Burger €21.95 Toasted Brioche Bun, Ballymaloe Relish, Lettuce, Irish Cheddar Cheese, Served With Chunky Chips	with Custard, & Vanilla Ice Cream WH1,EG,MK,SP,TN	
Chilli Duck Bao Bun	€15.50	WH1,MK,SP (GF)	Pavalova	€8.90
Toasted Steamed Bun, Pulled duck Meat, Sriracha Sauce, Toasted Sesame &Onion Crumb, Microgreen, House Salad WH1,MK,SP,CY,MD,SE		Roasted Chicken Supreme €22.95 Hasselback Potato With Cheddar Cheese, Seasonal Vegetables, Roast Chicken Gravy	Seasonal Fruit Compote, Berries, & Chantilly Cream WH1,MK,SP	
Golden Brie Deep fried Panko Coated Brie, Plum in	€10.50	WH1,MK,SP (GF) Butter Chicken Curry €20.90 Spicy Tangy Creamy Rich Curry with roasted	Dark Chocolate Brownie Vanilla Ice Cream, Cream & Chocolate Sauce WH1.EG,MK,SP.TN	€8.90
a red wine & Cranberry Sauce WH!, MK, SP		Chicken Breast Served With A Garlic Naan & Steamed Rice WH1,MK,TN,SP (GF)	Selection Of Ice Cream	€7.50
Kale & Feta Salad	€11.90	Surf and Turf Burger €24.90	Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate EG,MK,SP	
Refreshing Combination Of Blanched Kale Leaf, I Cheese, Pomegranate Seeds, Baby Spinach, Citro Honey Dressing MK,SP (GF)(V)(Vegan Option Available)		Served with Lettuce , tomato, Tartar Sauce and Cheddar Cheese In Brioche Bun With Garlic Butter Seared Scampi WH1,MK,CS,SP (GF)	Sides	
Bacon Caesar Salad	€11.90	Irish Lamb Shank €34.00	Chunky Chips (WH1,SP)	€4.90
Cos Lettuce served with Bacon, Parmesan Cheese		Marinated & Slow Cooked Lamb Shank with Homemade, Creamy Mash Potato, Seasonal Vegetables WH1,MK,SP, (GF)	Side Salad (MD,SP)(GF)	€4.90
Croutons, House Caesar Dressing Add Chicken €2.00, Prawns €3.00 WH1,EG,MK,SP (GF)(V)			Creamed Potatoes (MK)(GF)	€4.90
Seafood		Plant Based	Seasonal Vegetables (MK)(GF)	€4.90
Traditional Fish & Chips	€21.95	Spiced Vegetarian Curry £17.90	Sweet Potato Fries (WH1)	€4.90
Battered Fresh Fish, served with Chunky Chand a Tartare Sauce WH1,FH,SP	ips	Spicy Tangy Creamy Rich Curry with Seasonal Vegetables Served With A Garlic Naan, Steamed Rice	<u>Hot Beverages</u>	
Prawn Curry	622.05	WH1,MK,TN,SP (GF)(V)	Tea/Herbal Tea	€3.90
Succulent Prawns in a Mild & Creamy Curry	€23.95	Pasta Arrabiatta €18.90	Espresso	€2.90
Served With Garlic Naan & Steamed Rice WH1,MK,TN,SP, CS (GF Option Available)		Tagliatelle & a medley of Seasonal Vegetables in a Spicy Tomato Sauce	Americano	€3.90
Seafood Tagliatelle	€23.90	WH1,EG,MK,SP, (V) Vegan Avaialable upon Request	Cappuccino/Latte/Mocha	€4.60
Pasta Tagliatelle Cooked in a fresh Tomato			11 ,,	

All beef is locally sourced and of Irish origin :ALLERGEN INDEX

*WH= WH1 (Wheat Flour), WH2 (Semolina), WH3 (Wholemeal), WH4 (Wheat Bran), WH5 (Rye), *LP= LP1 (Barley), LP2 (Oats), CS = Crustaceans EG = Eggs, FH = Fish,
PN Peanuts, SY = Soya, MK = Milk, TN = Tree Nuts, CY = Celery, MD = Mustard, SE = Sesame,